AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	****	PAGÉ	OF 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M0 0 4	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) OIS-12-101 and NSR-12-014						
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	Dated 12/20/2011   7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)   CODE   3100							
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jordan Pulaski Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	-		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICE	TATION N	O.		
DELL SERVICES FEDERAL GOVERNMENT, INC.					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
8270 WILLOW OAKS CORPORATE DR					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-33-11-325 NRC-33-11-325-T002				
FAIRFAX VA 220314514					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 08-15-2011				
CODE 175344753	FACILITY CODE  ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NIDM	ENTS OF SOURCE		<u></u>		<u> </u>		
Dut	copies of the amendmentch includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Rate of this amendment you denakes reference to the solicite CONTINUATION Fundir	ent; (the solid expension and the solid expension and	b) By acknowledging recitation and amendment of OF OFFERS PRIOI of change an offer alreated this amendment, and this amendment, and the control of the contr	eceipt nt nur R TO dy su nd is	of this amendment on a nbers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change n received prior to the ope	each co OUR A E SPEC	py of the C- IFIED MAY nade		
	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA								
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	HE CONTRACT/ORDER   authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT						<del></del>		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		ANGES	(such as changes in pay	ying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSI	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						14.0		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Inc.:	remental Funding								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and	return c	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to a the obligated amount from \$7,834,998.56	dd an increment of F				of \$7,230,000.0	0 the	reby incre	asing	
Total FY 2011 Obligations = \$3,726,248.7 Total FY 2012 Obligations = \$11,338,749.									
CEILING AMOUNT: \$120,96	,998.56 (changed) 8,617.00 (unchanged) - 5/14/14 (unchange	d)							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chan	ged, rer	mains unchanged and in full for	rce and	effect.				
Jordan				TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Pulaski cting Officer					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UN	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	FM	last.	16	C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of	Contra	cting Officer)		<u> </u>		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

٠٠٠ تا المو

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

## CONTRACT NO. NRC-33-11-325, TASK ORDER NO. NRC-33-11-325-T002 Mod 4

## **FUNDING OBLIGATION TABLE**

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA	OBLIGATED AMOUNT	APPLICABLE CLINS FROM PRICE SCHEDULE	RFPA NO.
B&R: 2012-11-41-1-112 JC: I1130 BOC: 2574 FFS#: 120453 APPN No.: 31X0200.211	\$30,000.00	Support for NSIR Intranet CLINs: AH05 and AH06	NSR-12-014
B&R: 2012-10-51-J-144 JC: J1500 BOC: 252A FFS#: 120926 APPN No.: 31X0200.120	\$7,200,000.00	All CLINs	OIS-12-101

Note: All CLINs in the Price Schedule are incrementally funded.